

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 243-244 OF 2008

MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VANDANA SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent,ad- interim
ex-parte stay)

Date: 19 / 11 / 2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mridula Ray Bhadraraj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.

List again on 12.12.2008.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar